

2nd & final bill for main Constⁿ work

13

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-					
Construction of road from NH-30 to Harna Tend.					
Name of Agency:-					
Sri Amresh Singh, Ara.					
Agreement no:-	41/MBD/2019-20				
Date of measurement:-	29/01/2022				

Measurement:-

(1) Constⁿ of earthen shoulders
--- do --- all jobs

$$25 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 \times 0.30 = 225.00 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \times 10.00 \times 1.00 \times 0.30 = 3.00 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\therefore \text{Qty} = 2 \times 228 = 456.00 \text{ m}^3$$

(2) P/v metre & Km. stone ---

(i) Km. stone :- 5 Nos

(ii) 20m. stone :- 11 Nos

(3) P/v retro-reflectorised traffic signs --- do --- all jobs

(i) 600mm Equi. triangle = 8 Nos

(ii) 600mm Circular = 8 Nos

(iii) 600mm x 450mm rectangular = 6 Nos

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

15

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① cleaning and grubbing - S.V.T.M. B. P.G.					
					0.9440 @ 49496.70/No = 46,527.00
② Constn of Subgrade -					
P.G. 954.00 m ³					
P(13) 456.00 m ³					
1410.00 m³					
					1410.00 m³ @ 176.75 = 2,49,218.00
③ Granular Sub-base -					
					184.95 m ³ @ 2424.75 = 4,48,458.00
④ P/v WBM grading - 2 -					
					195.41 m ³ @ 4431.27 = 8,65,914.00
⑤ P/v WBM grading 3 -					
					492.72 m ³ @ 4077.76 = 20,09,194.00
⑥ P/v Prime Coat -					
					6569.56 m ² @ 41.55 = 2,72,965.00
⑦ P/v Tack Coat -					
					13808.72 m ² @ 14.09 = 1,94,565.00
⑧ P/v M.S.S. -					
					4129.56 m ² @ 201.08 = 8,30,872.00
⑨ P/v S.D.B.C. -					
					180.98 m ³ @ 10166.07 = 18,39,875.00
⑩ P/v meter & Km. Stone -					
(i) 5 ^{nos.} 10m. stone @ 2290.39 = 11,452.00					
(ii) 20m. stone @ 11 ^{nos.} @ 626.43 = 6,891.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) P/v Retro-reflectorized traffic signs-- do do-- all job.					
(i) 8 nos. @ 3577.82 =					28,623.00
(ii) 8 nos. @ 3673.86 =					29,391.00
(iii) 16 nos. @ 3549.04 =					21,294.00
(12) P/v of fixing 'Logs' of maintenance project--					
3 nos. @ 8897.66 =					26,693.00
(13) P/v B/w (1:3) -- do do --					
(14) 2.88 m ³ @ 6372.09 =					18,352.00
(14) Plastering with c.m. (1:4) -- do do -- all job					
P(14) 20.16 m ² @ 160.24 =					3228.00 6,456.00
(15) Painting two coats--					
P(14) 20.16 m ² @ 95.63 =					1,928.00
(16) P/v road marking--					
P(14) 470.00 m ² @ 735.40 =					3,45,638.00
					72,50,578.00
Add 12 % G.S.T.					8,70,069.00
Add 1 % L. cons					7,25,06.00
					8,19,315.00
Less 10% as per agreement =					8,19,315.00
					Sub Total = 7,37,383.00
					Less previous payment = 68,08,068.00
					Total = 56,70,70.00
					Bal due = 2,98,751.00
					26,70,19.00
					CHK

Continuation

13/7/22